

IASED · MAY 2022

# NEWSLETTER



BRING YOU THE LATEST NEWS ABOUT IASED ANNUAL CONFERENCES.

# FORTHCOMING CONFERENCES

- ICSTTE 2022
- ICOTSC 2022
- CSTFM 2022

Nowadays, the world's population is ageing, with the 60+ year olds growing from 12.5% in 2015 to 20% by 2050, with implications for health care, social security, family life and transport. Organized by the International Academy of Science and Engineering for Development (IASED), these conferences aims to create an amalgamated global platform where enthusiastic researches and intellectual scholars get together to share insightful ideas and innovations in the related field of Smart Transportation.

**SEPTEMBER 2022** 

ICSTTE 2022 | ICOTSC 2022 | CSTFM 2022

## ICSTTE 2022

2022 International Conference on SmartRail, Traffic and Transportation Engineering



#### Changsha, China September 2-4,2022

ICSTTE 2022 aims to promote progress in the field of SmartRail, Traffic and Transportation Engineering by hosting a global forum aimed at facilitating discourse and the exchange of ideas among the world's top innovators, scientists, academics, researchers and thought leaders in the field. Over the three days of this conference, you'll have opportunities to hear about the latest developments and changes in an incredibly exciting field.

Welcome to visit the website for 2022 **International** Conference on Transport and Smart Cities, which will be held in Changsha, China on September 2-4, 2022. We are delighted to hold the conference with magnificent backdrop encourage you to stay after the conference and enjoy all this part of the world has to offer.



2022 International Conference on Transport and Smart Cities

#### ICOTSC 2022



### **CSTFM 2022**

Organized by the International **Academy of Science and Engineering** for Development (IASED), CSTFM 2022 will be commenced by creating an amalgamated global platform where enthusiastic researches intellectual scholars get together for a common purpose of identifying the challenges and issues in Smart **Transportation and Future Mobility** and sustainable methods to solve the particular issues by their combined research findings.

Contact us: icstte@iased.org & icotsc@iased.org & cstfm@iased.org